Date: July 28, 2015 X ofess
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY H.”y T S ; ,:: 3
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: - oatti b :
ecommlssmnlng etelet
Page 1 of 2 :
Location: S 00
To (Contractor): Free Contracting, Inc. Contract No. 64-2015 e S
Original Contract Amt. $319,001.13 SRR SRRy
Cumulative Amount of $0.00 2 % BRI
Previous Change Orders ' 2 s
Percent Change - Previous [ 0 et 5
Change Orders 5 s s 0.00%
Total Contract Amount Prior RIS
to this Change Order $319,001.13 s Rasss: s
Change Order No. 1 el ees
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; % :'_ % :
Current Change Order ";- S .“mmf- 5
ttom, | Descrition of qhanges-qganutles, e i clange Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price s 3 0
No. in completion date, etc. % 2 X
1|Delete Line item 4 - Safety Fence not used $1,800.00 SRR
2|Add-Line Item 8: 5LF 8" PVC Sewer Pipe $250.00 RRSRERRIBIES
3|Add-Line Item 9: 1 4' manhole $3,800.00 K% SRR
4|Add-Line Item 10: 4' manholes Extra Depth-17.4 VF $1,305.00 R 2
5|Delete-Line Item 11: 1413 CY Trench Rock $14.13 : s
BB O
6{Add-Line Item 12: 37 TN additional stone backfill $555.00 R =:
ey .*.x:. RSSEK
Stetetetetsd 20200505 2
RSS2SR :
oAttt " SRR
Total decrease $1,814.13 _@? SRR
Total increase $5.910.00 BRRREs: &
Net Amount of this Change Order $4.095.87 s
New Contract Amount Including this Change R
Order $323,097.00 RIS
Percent Change - This Change Order 1.27%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 1.27%
s : ;
The time provided for the completion.n the contract and all provisions of the contract will agply hereto. LR : :
Recommended by Qe—m—e_ (Proj. Engr.) Date_ T 7.8 [70lS = K
Accepted by : 2.5 1d¢sfContractor) Date ) ) S [ 2ol
Approved by/__(Llsf, { (Director) Date._ &-¢ - 75 RS
Approved by (Commissioner) Date s s
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date e




