SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER
Change Order No. 1 Amount: $4,095.87

Hillenmeyer Pump Station Decommission
Resolution No. 64-2015

DATE: | 5| .|

DATE: ‘Tﬂ"Z"é \\70 o

DATE: $-4-1S

DATE:

ACCEPTED:
Free Contracting, Inc.

= Ay

Y\‘L) 5\9 Y

RECOMMENDED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

- @%

REVIEWED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

. Martin, PE — Director
Division of Water Quality

APPROVED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

BY:
Mayor




